Bolt Gun
Shooter

Alan Higley
Dan Gruver
Nate Hunter
Carlee Crosley
Ed Wineland
Carl Crosley

Match/Rifle/Cal
Savage .308 scope
03a3 30-06 iron
1903 30-06 iron
ruger prec. Scope .22
ruger scout .308
Savage mklliron .22

SP
97
97
89
73
81
71
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Sit
96
89
82
83
67
73

Kn
86
88
90
79
78
60

85
88
75
71
49
30
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Total
364
362
336
306
275
234
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